
COOLUM BEACH

MAROOCHY RIVER

VERRIERDALE

YANDINA CREEK

S U
NS

H I
NE

M
O T

OR
W

AY

SU
NS

H I
NE

 M
OT

OR
W

AY

YA ND IN A CO O L U M R O A D

R-28-001

Peregian South
Local Plan Area

(Refer Map Tile 10)

Coolum Local
Plan Area

(Refer Map Tile 11)

Maroochy North
Shore Local Plan Area

(Refer Map Tile 21)

15
17

9

13

7
20

6

12

5

24 25 2623 30

37 40
43

3836

4847 51

53 5552

421
3 10

11
8

14

16
18 19 21
27 31

22
32 34
33

28
35

454441
42

39

49
50

54

46

29

LGIP Map TNR9

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994 (GDA94)
Approx Scale @ A3 1:40,000

0 1 20.5
Kilometres

°

Path: W:\Common\Geo\Projects\130101_SunshinecoastPlanningScheme2014\Queue_Version\SCPS2014_A20R3\Maps\Schedule3\SCPS2014_LGIP_Transport_Road_40K_10-2.mxd

 
 

Disclaimer
While every care is taken to ensure the accuracy of this product, neither
the Sunshine Coast Regional Council nor the State of Queensland
makes any representations or warranties about its accuracy, reliability,
completeness or suitability for any particular purpose and disclaims all
responsibility and all liability (including without limitation, liability in
negligence) for all expenses, losses, damages (including indirect or
consequential damage) and costs that may occur as a result of the
product being inaccurate or incomplete in any way or for any reason.
  
© Crown and Council Copyright Reserved 2019

Local Government Infrastructure
Plan Map -
Transport Network - Roads
Proposed LGIP Projects
Cohort

2016-2021
2021-2026
2026-2031
2031-2036

Other Elements
Roads (State Network)
Trunk Network

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! Local Plan Area Boundary
Declared Master Planned Area (see Part 10 - Other Plans)
Land within Development Control Plan 1 - Kawana Waters which is
the subject of the Kawana Waters Development Agreement (see
Section 1.2 - Planning Scheme Components)
Priority Development Area
(subject to the Economic Development Act 2012)
DCDB 10 October 2019 © State Government

Sunshine Coast Planning Scheme 2014

Amended 11 November 2019              Sunshine Coast Planning Scheme 2014
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